
種目CODE 競技 進出 順位 No 氏名 カナ 所属 数値化記録 風 DBCODE 所属CODE 備考 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ1 選手１ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ2 選手２ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ3 選手３ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ4 選手４ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ5 選手５ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ6 選手６

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 1 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 4882 273319 44 田中 佑果(2) 45 豊西 遥香(2) 48 吉村 華英(2) 52 岡 穂香(1) 53 森 涼々香(1) 54 村岡 美咲(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 2 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 4983 273320 19 ⾧尾 菜美(2) 27 小沢 有希乃(1) 28 白濵 桜花(1) 29 亀井 咲里(1) 30 杉森 結衣(1) 34 吉田 美優(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 3 生野 ｲｸﾉ 4990 273401 77 浅本 涼香(2) 79 牧野 心咲(2) 80 山戸 万葉(2) 83 庄田 羽菜(1) 84 大張 菜心(1) 85 酒匂 奏(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 4 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 5054 273407 15 奥田 萌佳(2) 20 塚本 稀愛来(2) 21 中村 和花(2) 22 米澤 江桜(2) 29 田中 美羽(1) 34 ラブレイス 沙良(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 5 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 5058 273341 89 川上 穂華(2) 91 森本 琴音(2) 94 西岡 愛理(2) 95 前田 優(1) 97 飯島 穂(1) 98 安藤 雛音(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 6 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 5257 273443 235 登山 菜月(2) 236 東野 楓(2) 237 福井 桃香(2) 448 岩村 咲綾(1) 451 切畑 来愛(1) 453 西岡 七海(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 7 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 5286 273442 314 岸本 莉歩(2) 316 阪倉 愛衣(2) 318 久本 理子(1) 319 松尾 美玖(1) 320 大和 愛佳(1) 363 森 優月(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 7 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 5286 273370 218 薙野 理実(2) 295 須波 紗雪(1) 321 田仲 彩音(1) 322 布袋 未来(1) 384 山下 桜奈(1) 389 山﨑 心陽(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 9 岸和田 ｷｼﾜﾀﾞ 5313 273413 263 清水 里瑚(2) 264 池本 真歩(2) 382 渡部 夏奏(1) 384 上ノ山 仁里(1) 385 南 紗希(1) 386 丸山 愛碧(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 10 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 5330 273408 276 栗林 羽梨(2) 277 佐合 栞(2) 278 真奥 麻実(2) 279 益田 結以(2) 375 奥野 菜那(1) 420 宮﨑 優衣(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 11 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 5334 273412 130 有馬 紗彩(2) 133 山本 笑綸(2) 402 岡野 菜々(1) 403 野中 彩葉(1) 404 竹田 奈々子(1) 406 寺田 花渚(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 12 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 5342 273436 104 穴吹 しおり(2) 109 加藤 涼花(2) 110 川口 知夏(2) 374 斗谷 日々希(1) 462 大西 咲季(1) 463 藤原 美鈴(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 13 八尾翠翔 ﾔｵｽｲｼｮｳ 5355 273366 123 伊佐 皇鈴(2) 124 伊東 彩美(2) 126 馬詰 麻由(2) 127 佐々木 璃子(2)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 14 八尾 ﾔｵ 5370 273364 75 梅本 采希(2) 76 辻井 里奈(2) 287 日笠 芽衣(1) 288 伊藤 仁希(1) 316 水島 かれん(1) 318 北川 優菜(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 15 精華 ｾｲｶ 5402 273432 241 田中 愛美(2) 242 鏡 帆夏(2) 243 植野 慧実(1) 244 植野 希実(1) 245 西澤 詩帆(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 16 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 5423 273464 161 岡﨑 百花(2) 164 中屋 茉莉(2) 165 野間 千永(2) 397 吉良 夏穂(1) 399 西谷 美空(1) 400 堀添 陽(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 17 住吉 ｽﾐﾖｼ 5440 273334 83 樗木 紗英(2) 84 川上 千陽(2) 85 野瀬 いぶき(2) 291 實重 真歩(1) 292 辻 禎世(1) 293 光弘 詩乃(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 18 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 5452 273452 218 松永 聖莉(2) 219 森元 七色(2) 411 甲斐 桜子(1) 412 黒﨑 結楽(1) 413 深谷 春菜子(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 19 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 5466 273422 120 上野 葉月(2) 121 落合 優萌(2) 367 島岡 真保(1) 368 西谷 希望(1) 438 田中 遥菜(1) 440 山口 美咲(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 20 上宮太子 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔﾀｲｼ 5483 273406 223 的場 千明(2) 224 上田 茉咲(2) 482 播岡 春香(1) 483 越知 希乃実(1) 484 靏池 咲子(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 21 上宮 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔ 5509 273307 168 日高 美波(2) 169 藤村 紗凪(2) 366 上田 ゆう(1) 368 妻鹿 友香(1) 369 島津 知聖(1) 371 大橋 百奈(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 22 佐野 ｻﾉ 5539 273425 151 上原 凛(2) 152 橋本 靖子(2) 365 前田 明咲(1) 366 舛本 来羽(1) 422 池上 舞(1) 424 渕原 凛(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 23 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 5559 273344 102 森元 千貴(2) 290 角野 心春(1) 296 田中 万優香(1) 310 寺西 葵(1) 312 前島 有稀(1) 315 中村 優月(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 24 富田林 ﾄﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ 5577 273444 307 小泉 菜智(2) 309 池田 詩朋(1) 310 井上 陽稀(1) 311 福田 陽奈(1) 312 吉澤 梨桜(1) 381 高岡 みずき(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 25 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 5592 273433 205 尾崎 愛美(2) 206 藤井 志乃(2) 207 前田 夏歩(2) 208 松田 悠(2) 479 井ノ本 千晴(1) 481 馬場 沙季(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 26 堺東 ｻｶｲﾋｶﾞｼ 5618 273423 303 川上 琴羽(2) 305 吉田 心優(2) 391 今村 友音(1) 392 平田 ゆい花(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 27 大谷 ｵｵﾀﾆ 5655 273311 272 宇野 菜々瀬(2) 276 竹内 優花(2) 278 森田 晴菜(2) 284 藤井 葵海(1) 285 馬渡 和歌子(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 28 清水谷 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀﾞﾆ 5663 273327 159 藤村 瑞歩(2) 297 岩倉 早希(1) 298 浦 知世(1) 299 北野 由佳(1) 301 中川 千菜美(1) 302 吉田 美月(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 29 みどり清朋 ﾐﾄﾞﾘｾｲﾎｳ 5738 273375 117 加藤 心花(2) 118 徳永 心和(2) 119 西辺 梨紗(2) 120 西本 結衣(2) 121 村西 亜梨沙(2) 122 若竹 玲泉(2)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 30 教大天王寺 ｷｮｳﾀﾞｲﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 5744 273317 362 岸田 澪(1) 363 島 暖奈(1) 364 ⾧門 伶香(1) 365 村井 七穂(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 1 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 35179 273320 19 ⾧尾 菜美(2) 27 小沢 有希乃(1) 28 白濵 桜花(1) 29 亀井 咲里(1) 30 杉森 結衣(1) 34 吉田 美優(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 2 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 40059 273319 44 田中 佑果(2) 45 豊西 遥香(2) 47 砂野 珠唯(2) 48 吉村 華英(2) 50 江島 花音(2) 53 森 涼々香(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 3 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 40582 273407 14 上山 友美恵(2) 15 奥田 萌佳(2) 18 塩原 希梨(2) 20 塚本 稀愛来(2) 21 中村 和花(2) 29 田中 美羽(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 4 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 40805 273341 89 川上 穂華(2) 91 森本 琴音(2) 94 西岡 愛理(2) 95 前田 優(1) 97 飯島 穂(1) 98 安藤 雛音(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 5 生野 ｲｸﾉ 40906 273401 77 浅本 涼香(2) 79 牧野 心咲(2) 81 山本 奈歩(2) 83 庄田 羽菜(1) 85 酒匂 奏(1) 87 向井 莉衣南(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 6 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 41475 273437 96 大浦 菜緒(2) 97 加藤 彩春(2) 98 北野 桃萌(2) 99 松川 咲由希(2) 101 山口 祐羽里(2) 410 西村 菜々香(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 7 岸和田 ｷｼﾜﾀﾞ 41620 273413 263 清水 里瑚(2) 382 渡部 夏奏(1) 383 宮本 茉利香(1) 384 上ノ山 仁里(1) 385 南 紗希(1) 389 小南 奏花(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 8 八尾 ﾔｵ 41960 273364 75 梅本 采希(2) 76 辻井 里奈(2) 287 日笠 芽衣(1) 288 伊藤 仁希(1) 316 水島 かれん(1) 318 北川 優菜(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 9 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 42047 273452 218 松永 聖莉(2) 219 森元 七色(2) 411 甲斐 桜子(1) 412 黒﨑 結楽(1) 413 深谷 春菜子(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 10 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 42156 273464 160 上野 葵(2) 161 岡﨑 百花(2) 164 中屋 茉莉(2) 397 吉良 夏穂(1) 399 西谷 美空(1) 400 堀添 陽(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 11 花園 ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉ 42170 273350 111 岩井 美樹(2) 112 上久 ちひろ(2) 113 鈴木 麗那(2) 115 吉村 理桜(2) 352 西添 友梨(1) 353 山本 陽依(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 12 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 42290 273412 130 有馬 紗彩(2) 133 山本 笑綸(2) 402 岡野 菜々(1) 403 野中 彩葉(1) 404 竹田 奈々子(1) 406 寺田 花渚(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 13 桃山学院 ﾓﾓﾔﾏｶﾞｸｲﾝ 42328 273363 185 荒川 莉沙(2) 186 翁 妃名子(2) 187 木田 茉友子(2) 190 久吉 光(2) 193 安井 千夏(2) 194 安田 優菜(2)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 14 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 42419 273436 104 穴吹 しおり(2) 105 泉野 花菜(2) 109 加藤 涼花(2) 110 川口 知夏(2) 374 斗谷 日々希(1) 462 大西 咲季(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 15 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 42659 273443 234 浅野 日香(2) 235 登山 菜月(2) 236 東野 楓(2) 237 福井 桃香(2) 448 岩村 咲綾(1) 453 西岡 七海(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 16 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 42715 273370 217 坂本 優依(2) 218 薙野 理実(2) 219 福田 凛子(2) 294 小川 ほのか(1) 295 須波 紗雪(1) 321 田仲 彩音(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 17 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 42860 273442 314 岸本 莉歩(2) 316 阪倉 愛衣(2) 318 久本 理子(1) 319 松尾 美玖(1) 320 大和 愛佳(1) 363 森 優月(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 18 八尾翠翔 ﾔｵｽｲｼｮｳ 42923 273366 123 伊佐 皇鈴(2) 124 伊東 彩美(2) 126 馬詰 麻由(2) 127 佐々木 璃子(2)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 19 清水谷 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀﾞﾆ 43463 273327 159 藤村 瑞歩(2) 297 岩倉 早希(1) 298 浦 知世(1) 299 北野 由佳(1) 301 中川 千菜美(1) 302 吉田 美月(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 20 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 43558 273422 121 落合 優萌(2) 367 島岡 真保(1) 368 西谷 希望(1) 438 田中 遥菜(1) 440 山口 美咲(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 21 東住吉 ﾋｶﾞｼｽﾐﾖｼ 43640 273354 224 大矢 香凛(2) 225 木村 凛(2) 227 金銅 瑠菜(2) 228 太城 瑞希(2) 229 中村 茅那(2) 230 明法寺 奏(2)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 22 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 43646 273433 204 岡 咲耶(2) 205 尾崎 愛美(2) 206 藤井 志乃(2) 207 前田 夏歩(2) 208 松田 悠(2) 209 松田 陽花(2)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 23 住吉 ｽﾐﾖｼ 43743 273334 83 樗木 紗英(2) 84 川上 千陽(2) 85 野瀬 いぶき(2) 86 松井 奈菜(2) 292 辻 禎世(1) 293 光弘 詩乃(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 24 堺東 ｻｶｲﾋｶﾞｼ 43759 273423 303 川上 琴羽(2) 305 吉田 心優(2) 391 今村 友音(1) 392 平田 ゆい花(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 25 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 43954 273344 290 角野 心春(1) 308 竹田 愛梨(1) 309 多田 陽香(1) 311 藤井 華音(1) 313 増田 千夏(1) 315 中村 優月(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 26 教大天王寺 ｷｮｳﾀﾞｲﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 43972 273317 362 岸田 澪(1) 363 島 暖奈(1) 364 ⾧門 伶香(1) 365 村井 七穂(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 27 大谷 ｵｵﾀﾆ 44222 273311 273 落合 遙(2) 276 竹内 優花(2) 277 水嶋 杏(2) 278 森田 晴菜(2) 284 藤井 葵海(1) 285 馬渡 和歌子(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 28 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 44265 273408 276 栗林 羽梨(2) 277 佐合 栞(2) 278 真奥 麻実(2) 279 益田 結以(2) 375 奥野 菜那(1) 420 宮﨑 優衣(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 29 上宮太子 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔﾀｲｼ 44479 273406 223 的場 千明(2) 224 上田 茉咲(2) 226 田中 沙希(2) 482 播岡 春香(1) 483 越知 希乃実(1) 484 靏池 咲子(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 30 富田林 ﾄﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ 44526 273444 307 小泉 菜智(2) 309 池田 詩朋(1) 310 井上 陽稀(1) 311 福田 陽奈(1) 312 吉澤 梨桜(1) 381 高岡 みずき(1)


